
NATATHLON N° 2

13/04/13Date :

ATTAL Laly

ATTAL Laly

ATTAL Laly

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

LEBRETON Thibault

LEBRETON Thibault

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

MAUMONT Hannëha

MAUMONT Hannëha

MAUMONT Hannëha

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

Nom - Prénom

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

03:58:00

00:56:00

00:58:05

03:39:82

00:54:25

00:38:13

00:46:93

00:40:29

00:33:75

00:50:57

00:43:56

00:48:31

00:49:47

00:38:96

00:51:64

00:44:83

00:41:32

00:52:84

00:51:68

00:46:01

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

04:03:82

00:56:16

00:52:67

03:14:65

00:48:14

00:34:63

00:45:14

00:39:01

00:32:36

Disqualifié

00:38:08

00:43:02

00:45:27

00:35:36

00:48:04

Disqualifié

00:36:50

00:49:51

00:47:25

00:40:93

Lieu : AMBARES Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


